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Rating of groups of the 3rd course according to the results  of the mid-term control for October
      

	наименования групп 
	октябрь

	
	средний балл 
	общая успеваемость
	кач-во знаний
	рейтинг

	У-31
	4,51
	100,00
	91,74
	1

	У-33
	4,32
	100,00
	95,10
	2

	М-31
	4,29
	100,00
	97,07
	3

	РТК-31
	4,23
	97,44
	91,03
	4

	Ар-31
	4,19
	100,00
	83,55
	5

	Ак-31
	4,15
	100,00
	90,88
	6

	Муз-31
	4,10
	96,52
	80,87
	7

	Ар-33
	4,04
	100,00
	82,35
	8

	Т-31
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	 



  
